Find the ideal LED strip for your installation
Choosing LED strip.
Follow the four easy steps below to determine the perfect LED strip for your installation.
How long do you need
your LED strip to be?
Length
Where are you using
your LED strip?

in
g
W
at
ta
ge
Co
lo
ur
 te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
LSC0227200                    20m IP20 4.8W/m 2700K
LSC0230200                    20m IP20 4.8W/m 3000K
LSC0240200                    20m IP20 4.8W/m 4000K
LSC0427100                    10m IP20 14.4W/m 2700K
LSC0430100                    10m IP20 14.4W/m 3000K
LSC0440100                    10m IP20 14.4W/m 4000K
LSC0527200                    20m IP20 9.6W/m 2700K
LSC0530200                    20m IP20 9.6W/m 3000K
LSC0540200                    20m IP20 9.6W/m 4000K
LSC0627100                    10m IP20 17W/m 2700K
LSC0630100                    10m IP20 17W/m 3000K
LSC0640100                    10m IP20 17W/m 4000K
Pa
rt
co
de

in
g
W
at
ta
ge
Co
lo
ur
 te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
LSC8227200                    20m IP68 4.8W/m 2700K
LSC8230200                    20m IP68 4.8W/m 3000K
LSC8240200                    20m IP68 4.8W/m 4000K
LSC8427100                    10m IP68 14.4W/m 2700K
LSC8430100                    10m IP68 14.4W/m 3000K
LSC8440100                    10m IP68 14.4W/m 4000K
LSC8527200                    20m IP68 9.6W/m 2700K
LSC8530200                    20m IP68 9.6W/m 3000K
LSC8540200                    20m IP68 9.6W/m 4000K
LSC8627100                    10m IP68 17W/m 2700K
LSC8630100                    10m IP68 17W/m 3000K
LSC8640100                    10m IP68 17W/m 4000K
maximum run
length of 5m
155
Find the ideal profile for your installation